PAGE 1 of 25
POWER MODULE DC-DC SWITCHING CONVERTERS
PEKING P.R. CHINA
ORIGIN
Technical
Data Sheet
PAGE 2 of 25
Ready products

[5] SMPS convertors
With temperature ranges from -25 degrees centigrade to 85 degrees centigrade, high isolation barriers, varying
switching frequencies. Options include SIP, DIP, SMD, and Chassis Mount. single, dual, dual independent and
quad outputs. Continuous short circuit protection, remote on/off, For Automation and Process Control, Avionics
and Transport, Communication Systems, Medical, and many other industries.
PAGE 6 of 25
SECTION 4
Catalogue
VHD100W
Serial Model № Input Voltage
(Vdc)
Output Voltage
(Vdc)
Output Current
(A)
1 VHD100-24S2V5 18~36 2.5 40
2 VHD100-24S3V3 18~36 3.3 30.3
3 VHD100-24S05 18~36 5 20
4 VHD100-24S12 18~36 12 8.3
5 VHD100-24S15 18~36 15 6.7
6 VHD100-24S24 18~36 24 4.2
7 VHD100-24S28 18~36 28 3.6
8 VHD100-24S48 18~36 48 2.1
9 VHD100-48S2V5 36~72 2.5 40
10 VHD100-48S3V3 36~72 3.3 30.3
11 VHD100-48S05 36~72 5 20
12 VHD100-48S12 36~72 12 8.3
13 VHD100-48S15 36~72 15 6.7
14 VHD100-48S24 36~72 24 4.2
15 VHD100-48S28 36~72 28 3.6
16 VHD100-48S48 36~72 48 2.1
17 VHD100-110S2V5 66~160 2.5 40
18 VHD100-110S3V3 66~160 3.3 30.3
19 VHD100-110S05 66~160 5 20
20 VHD100-110S12 66~160 12 8.3
21 VHD100-110S15 66~160 15 6.7
22 VHD100-110S24 66~160 24 4.2
23 VHD100-110S28 66~160 28 3.6
24 VHD100-110S48 66~160 48 2.1
PAGE 7 of 25
SECTION 5
Specification
VHD100-48S12